
 

 

Championnat de Belgique 2005 

CLASSEMENT GENERAL 
 

   Dur. Fel. All. Mar. Gco. Vre. Bom. Hou. Etr.1 Etr.2 

  1. SCHMITS JEAN (B)  315 45 45 45 45 [40] [38] 45 45 45 [40] 

  2. WATTEYNE CLAUDE (B)  257 39 35 34 34 37  37 41   

  3. MARCHAL JACQUES (B)  254 43 43 43 41 41 43     

  4. HUBERT GEORGES (B)  245 39 39  35 28 35 36 [9] 33 [24] 

  5. WEYTEN WILLY (B)  216 33 [26] 29 [26] [25] 30 31 30 35 28 

  6. DANIELS FRANK (B)  176 33 23 21 21 [17] 27 27 24   

  7. PERVEUX DIDIER (B)  166  27 25 25  30 30 29   

  8. MASSIN JACQUES (B)  161 30 21 [19] 21 21 21 24 23   

  9. AMAOUZ ROLAND (B)  152  25 22 22 22 17 22 22   

 10. JOCKIN ROGER (B)  145 33 17 18  18  22 23 14  

 11. DURIEU DENIS (B)  144 19 19 20 20 22 [16] 23 21   

 12. DEWACHTER PHILIPPE (B)  134 23 22 19 17 19  17 17   

 13. HEINDRICKS WERNER (B)  120  21 17 17 21  19  16 9 

 14. SAINTMARD GILLES (B)  112  34  25 20 5   28  

 15. DEFESCHE BENJAMIN (B)  107  23 23 13  27  21   

 16. VAN LEENT ERIC (B)  101 21 12 12 [6] 16 13 13 14   

 17. PEREZ PASCUAL (B)  81  27 30  24      

 18. HARLAUX EDDY (B)  77  18 14 14   14 17   

 19. BASTIN BERNARD (B)  59 21   21    17   

 20. AARTS STAF (B)  50      18 15 17   
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Championnat de Belgique 2005 

CLASSEMENT PAR GROUPES 
 

Groupes N & BN  Dur. Fel. All. Mar. Gco. Vre. Bom. Hou. Etr.1 Etr.2 

  1. AMAOUZ ROLAND (B)  89  15 13 13 13 9 13 13   

  2. DEWACHTER PHILIPPE (B)  75 13 13 11 9 11  9 9   

  3. DURIEU DENIS (B)  47 9 9    7 11 11   

  4. BASTIN BERNARD (B)  29 11   11    7   

Groupes S & GT            
  1. JOCKIN ROGER (B)  71 15 7 9  9  11 13 7  

  2. DEFESCHE BENJAMIN (B)  56  13 13 4  15  11   

  3. HEINDRICKS WERNER (B)  52  11 7 7 11  9  7 0 

  4. PEREZ PASCUAL (B)  43  15 15  13      

  5. VAN LEENT ERIC (B)  40 11 4 4 0 7 5 4 5   

  6. HARLAUX EDDY (B)  31  9 5 5   5 7   

  7. AARTS STAF (B)  25      9 7 9   

Groupes C, C3 & CN            
  1. WEYTEN WILLY (B)  97 13 13 13 13 [13] [13] 15 15 15 [13] 

  2. MARCHAL JACQUES (B)  90 15 15 15 15 15 15     

  3. MASSIN JACQUES (B)  81 11 11 [9] 11 11 11 13 13   

Monoplaces            
  1. SCHMITS JEAN (B)  105 15 15 15 15 [13] [13] 15 15 15 [13] 

  2. HUBERT GEORGES (B)  77 13 13  11 9 11 11 [1] 9 [5] 

  3. DANIELS FRANK (B)  43 11 5 4 4 [2] 7 7 5   

  4. SAINTMARD GILLES (B)  30  11  7 5 0   7  

Groupe Expérimental            
  1. WATTEYNE CLAUDE (B)  105 15 15 15 15 15  15 15   

  2. PERVEUX DIDIER (B)  80  13 13 13  15 13 13   

  3. DURIEU DENIS (B)  46   11 11 13  11    
 
 

 



 

 

Championnat de Belgique 2005 

CLASSEMENT PAR CLASSES 
 

Classe N - 01  Dur. Fel. All. Mar. Gco. Vre. Bom. Hou. Etr.1 Etr.2 

  1. BASTIN BERNARD (B)  30 10   10    10   

Classe N - 02            
  1. DURIEU DENIS (B)  49 10 10    9 10 10   

Classe N - 03            
  1. AMAOUZ ROLAND (B)  63  10 9 9 9 8 9 9   

  2. DEWACHTER PHILIPPE (B)  58 9 9 8 8 8  8 8   

Classe S - 07            
  1. HEINDRICKS WERNER (B)  68  10 10 10 10  10  9 9 

  2. HARLAUX EDDY (B)  46  9 9 9   9 10   

Classe S - 08            
  1. VAN LEENT ERIC (B)  61 10 8 8 [6] 9 8 9 9   

  2. DEFESCHE BENJAMIN (B)  47  9 9 9  10  10   

  3. PEREZ PASCUAL (B)  30  10 10  10      

Classe S - 09            
  1. JOCKIN ROGER (B)  63 10 10 9  9  9 9 7  

  2. AARTS STAF (B)  25      9 8 8   

Classe C - 10            
  1. MASSIN JACQUES (B)  70 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 [10]   

Classe C - 11            
  1. WEYTEN WILLY (B)  70 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 [10] [10] [9] 

Classe C - 12            
  1. MARCHAL JACQUES (B)  60 10 10 10 10 10 10     

Classe D - 13            
  1. DANIELS FRANK (B)  70 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 [10]   

Classe D - 16            
  1. HUBERT GEORGES (B)  69 10 10  10 9 10 [9] [6] 10 10 

  2. SAINTMARD GILLES (B)  38  9  8 7 5   9  

Classe D - 17            
  1. SCHMITS JEAN (B)  70 10 10 10 10 [9] [9] 10 10 10 [9] 

Classe Exp - 18            
  1. PERVEUX DIDIER (B)  60  10 10 10  10 10 10   

Classe Exp - 20            
  1. WATTEYNE CLAUDE (B)  70 10 10 10 10 10  10 10   

  2. DURIEU DENIS (B)  36   9 9 9  9    
 

 


